
 

 

 

 

ESL RESOURCE FOR 
ACADEMIC SUCCESS 

 
 

 Spring 2024   ONLINE WORKSHOPS                          SCAN to Register  

 
 Write with Clarity: Academic Writing Workshops 
 Speak English with Confidence Workshops 

Tuesday, 4:00~5:00 pm, In-Person at Dallas Hall  
                                                                                                    

  

Seats are limited, Secure your seat NOW! 
Sign Up HERE https://booking.smu.edu/calendar/esl/?cid=15738&t=d&d=0000-00-00&cal=15738&inc=0 
 
 

DATES TOPICS  

Feb. 06 (Tues) 
Dallas Hall #343 Speaking Politely and Productively 
Feb. 13 (Tues) 
Dallas Hall #149 Clear writers do not over-use nominalization.   
Feb. 20 (Tues) 
Dallas Hall #149 Cross-Cultural Communication for Academic Interactions 
Feb. 27 (Tues) 
Dallas Hall #149 Clear writers avoid abstract language.    
March 5 (Tues) 
Dallas Hall #149 Beyond Pronunciation 

March. 19 (Tues) 
Dallas Hall #149 Clear writers create concreate actors.    

March 26 (Tues) 
Dallas Hall #149 Presentation Skills 
April 2 (Tues) 
Dallas Hall #149 Clear writers connect one sentence to another.  

April 9 (Tues) 
Dallas Hall #149 

Clear writers get to the subject, verb, and object quickly, 
and coordinate additional, more complex information 
later in a sentence.    

April 16 (Tues) 
Dallas Hall #149 Job Interview Strategies and Language 

 

 
Website: smu.edu/Dedman/Resource/ 
Students/ESL  Contact: 214-768-1701  Email: eslcourse@smu.edu 
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